

ORIGINAL INVOICE

Page 1 of 2

Tax Invoice

Modi Housing Pvt. Ltd.,

SY NO 210 & 211, RAMPALLY VILLAGE, GHATKESAR MANDAL, MEDCHAL- MALKAJGIRI MANDAL, Telangana - 500051

Email: purchase@modiproperties.com

Supplier / Customer / Transporter - Copy

PAN: AADCM5906D GSTIN : 36AADCM5906D2ZO

Customer Details				Invoice No		43982	
Billing Details		Shipping Details		Invoice Date		05 Jul 2025	
Sharad Jayanthilal Kadakia Plot No: 24, Diamond Point , Hyderabad, Telangana - 500070 GSTIN: 36ACBPK9161F1ZN PAN:ACBPK9161F		Greens Tower -SJK Opp: Hyderabad Public School , Begumpet Hyderabad. Hyderabad, Telangana- 500016		PO No		20250619013	
				PO Date		19 Jun 2025	
S.No	Description Of Goods	HSN/SAC	Qty	Rate	Gross	Tax%	Tax Amt
1	PLUM2399-Plumbing-Ball Cock-Reducing Male Threaded Adaptop Brass (MABT)-20X15mm-Nos.	39174000	6.00	114.00	684	18.00	123.12
2	PLUM4553-Plumbing-CPVC Brass-Female Threaded Elbow 90 degree-20X15mm-Nos.	39174000	10.00	72.00	720	18.00	129.6
3	PLUM7774-Plumbing-CPVC Coupling--20mm-Nos.	39174000	10.00	8.00	80	18.00	14.4
4	PLUM6024-Plumbing-CPVC Elbow--20mm-Nos.	39174000	25.00	11.00	275	18.00	49.5
5	PLUM1543-Plumbing-CPVC FABT--20x15mm-Nos.	39174000	6.00	49.00	294	18.00	52.92
6	PLUM5487-Plumbing-CPVC Pipe--20mm-Nos.	39174000	5.00	199.68	998	18.00	179.71
7	PLUM4657-Plumbing-CPVC Plain Tee--25mm-Nos.	39174000	10.00	16.64	166	18.00	29.95
8	PLUM3938-Plumbing-CPVC Reducer--25x20mm-Nos.	39174000	4.00	17.40	70	18.00	12.52
9	PLUM1447-Plumbing-CPVC Solution--500gms-Nos.	39174000	1.00	272.00	272	18.00	48.96



10	PLUM1695-Plumbing-GI Nipple-- 15x100mm-Nos.	NA	6.00	23.20	139	18.00	25.05
11	PLUM2786-Plumbing-GI Ball Valve-- 15mm-Nos.	73063010	3.00	353.50	1,061	18.00	190.89
	Transport Charges			2,000.00		18.00	360.00
				Total Taxable Amount	6,759.1		1,216.63
				Total Invoice Amount	7,976.00		
IGST		CGST	SGST				
0.00		608.31	608.31				
Rupees : Five Thousand Six Hundred And Sixteen Only.							

For Modi Housing Pvt. Ltd.,
Authorised signator

Sadhane



05/07/25 10:48:19 AM